Rank Competitor(s)
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Lia Gardner
Summer Cannell
Ava Hanninen
Jaymee Downey
Ariel Kuiack
Lauren Halley
Violet lverson
Anika Doerksen
Mia Webster

Club

Killarney Centre FSC
Killarney Centre FSC
Cheam SC
Abbotsford SC
Vancouver SC
Cloverdale SC
Connaught SC
Abbotsford SC
Grandview SC

Skate Canada

Susan Morriss

Date:

19-May-2023

2023 BC/YT BelairDirect Super Series
Surrey, BC
05-19-23 to 05-21-23
STAR 9 Women (Gp2)
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24.89
23.00
22.09
20.80
20.41
18.10
16.53

Section sP
BC/YK 24.89
BC/YK 23.00
BC/YK 22.09
BC/YK 20.80
BC/YK 20.41
BC/YK 18.10
BC/YK 16.53
BC/YK
BC/YK
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Janice Hunter

Patinage Canada



